
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

HUBZONE MATOC Minimum Guarantee Task 
Order 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-08-R-0015 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-08-D-0042-0001 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm Fixed Price Task Order 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Hamp’s Construction, LLC    
1319 Newton St.  
New Orleans, LA  70014 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

504-367-1400 

DUNS #: 
 

958453458 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$10,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

11 April 2008 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Cynthia A. Nicholas 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Mary Catherine Kiefer 
(504) 862-2888 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

LPV 108.01, Paris Road to South Point, Sta. 
338+98.11 B/L to Sta 668.80 B/L, New 
Orleans East, Orleans Parish, LA (HUBZONE 
MATOC)  

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

LPV108-01-08-H-0006 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-08-D-0042 Task Order 0004 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP  

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Hamp’s Construction, L.L.C. 
1319 Newton Street 
New Orleans, LA 70114 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

504-367-1400 

DUNS #: 
 

958453458 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$10,551,860.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$0.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

21 November 2008 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

CARRIE K. WAKUMOTO 
504-862-1975 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: MISSEE KOEHN 
504-862-2134 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS: Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was 
awarded as a result of this solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans 
District.  
 




